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  Michigan Branch AALAS

2018 Executive Council Roster

Past President

Kim Walacavage     Term: 2018
Michigan State University
4000 Collins Rd, Ste 155
Lansing, MI  48910
walacav1@msu.edu
Ph: 517-353-6959
President

Matt Haynes
Term: 2018
MPI Research
54943 N. Main St.
Mattawan, MI 49071
matthew.haynes@mpiresearch.com 
Ph: 269-668-3336
Fax: 269-668-4151

President-Elect 
Kari Fiala
  Term: 2018
MPI Research
54943 N. Main St.

Mattawan, MI 49071

kari.fiala@mpiresearch.com 
Ph: 269-668-3336 ext. 1512
Fax: 269-668-4151

Technician Branch Representative

Travis Stein
  Term: 2018
University of Michigan
NCRC Bldg 10 Suite G90
2800 Plymouth Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48109
trstein@umich.edu 
Ph: 734-936-6163
Technician Branch Co-Representative 
Josh Frost
  Term: 2018
University of Michigan

NCRC Bldg 10 Suite G90

2800 Plymouth Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48109
josfrost@umich.edu 
Ph: 734-647-2916
Technician Affairs Committee Chair
Amber Doan
Term: 2018
MPI Research
54943 N. Main St.

Mattawan, MI 49071

amber.doan@mpiresearch.com 

Ph: 269-668-3336 ext. 3710

Fax: 269-668-4151

Technician Affairs Committee Co-Chair
Tiffany McDaniel
Term: 2018
MPI Research
54943 N. Main St.

Mattawan, MI 49071

tiffany.mcdaniel@mpiresearch.com 

Ph: 269-668-3336 ext. 1352

Fax: 269-668-4151

Webmaster
Jessica Haynes
Term: 2018-2020
MPI Research
54943 N. Main St.

Mattawan, MI 49071
jessica.haynes@mpiresearch.com
Ph: 269-668-3336 ext. 1510
Fax: 269-668-4151
Secretary
Lisa Steiner
Term: 2018-2020
University of Michigan

NCRC Bldg 10 Suite G90

2800 Plymouth Rd.

Ann Arbor, MI  48109
steinetz@umich.edu 
Ph: 734-764-0277
Treasurer 

Nikki Vilminot
Term: 2016-2018
MPI Research
54943 N. Main St.

Mattawan, MI 49071

nicole.vilminot@mpiresearch.com 
Ph: 269-668-3336 ext. 1472
Fax: 269-668-4151
Newsletter Editor
Kari Garman
Term: 2017-2019
Zoetis Animal Health
333 Portage Rd., KZO-300-604.2A
Kalamazoo, MI  49007
kari.garman@zoetis.com
Ph: 269-330-0150
Executive Council Members/Board of Directors
Cheryl Plews
  Term: 2018-2019
Henry Ford Health System
2799 W. Grand Blvd.

4123A Education & Research
Detroit, MI 48202
cplews1@hfhs.org 
Ph: 313-916-1276

Marni Romano

Term: 2018-2019
IDEXX Bioresearch
4011 Discovery Drive
Columbia, MO 65201
marni-portner@idexx.com 
Ph: 314-378-1560
Maggie McComb     Term: 2017-2018

MPI Research

54943 N. Main St.

Mattawan, MI 49071

margaret.mccomb@mpiresearch.com
Ph: 269-668-3336 ext. 1497

Fax: 269-668-4151

Adam Rapp    Term: 2017-2018
Van Andel Institute
333 Bostwick Ave N.E.

Grand Rapids, MI 49503
adam.rapp@vai.org
Ph: 616-234-5485
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